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CLEARING AND GRUBBING

CLEARING GRUBBING

201.0105 201.0205

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION STA STA REMARKS

0010 7+50 - 9+50 55TH, RT 2 2

0010 43+50 - 44+50 200TH, LT 1 1

0010 50+25 - 51+25 200TH, RT & LT 1 1

0010 53+00 - 57+00 200TH, RT & LT 4 4

TOTAL 0010 8 8

REMOVING SMALL PIPE CULVERTS

203.0100

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 44+90 200TH STREET 1 CSCP 36X98'

0010 50+40 200TH STREET 1   CSCP 36"X112'

0010 45+42 200TH STREET 1 CSCP 60"X98'

0010 48+53 200TH STREET 2        CSCP 36"X98', RT & LT

TOTAL 0010 5

REMOVING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

204.0155

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION SY REMARKS

0010 48+50 - 48+65 200TH STREET, RT & LT 17

TOTAL 0010 17

REMOVING CONCRETE BARRIER

204.0157

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF REMARKS

0010 946+61 - 948+21 I 94, WB 160 INCLUDE GUTTER & FOOTING

0010 945+00 - 946+80 I 94, EB 180 INCLUDE GUTTER & FOOTING

TOTAL 0010 340

REMOVING FENCE

204.0170

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF REMARKS

0010 47+25 - 48+63 200TH STREET, LT 160 NE QUAD

0010 47+48 - 48+69 200TH STREET, RT 160 NW QUAD

0010 50+56 - 51+00 200TH STREET, LT 110 SE QUAD

0010 50+62 - 51+25 200TH STREET, RT 130 SW QUAD

0010 51+00 - 58+50 200TH STREET, LT 1200 SE R/W

TOTAL 0010 1760

REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE MILLING

204.0120

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION SY REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 48+66 200TH STREET 1630

0010 50+60 - 60+50 200TH STREET 2420

TOTAL 0010 4050
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EXCAVATION COMMON

205.0100

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION CY REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 442 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 6+00 - 9+23 55TH AVE 151 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 9+23 - 9+85 55th AVE, LT 4 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 9+23 - 9+85 55th AVE, RT 1 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 946+25 - 947+25 IH 94 EB 237 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 946+50 - 947+50 IH 94 WB 148 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

TOTAL 0010 983

FINISHING ROADWAY (1021-01-73)

213.0100

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 1 ENTIRE PROJECT

TOTAL 0010 1

BASE AGGREGATE DENSE

BASE BASE

AGGREGATE AGGREGATE

DENSE DENSE

3/4-INCH 1 1/4-INCH

305.0110 305.0120

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION TON TON REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 48+46 200TH STREET 180 2020 SHOULDER + LANE

0010 46+00 - 48+46 200TH STREET 80 85 BEAM GUARD

0010 6+00 - 9+50 55TH AVE 50 670 SHOULDER + LANE

0010 50+83 - 60+50 200TH STREET 270 3025 SHOULDER + LANE

0010 50+83 - 53+05 200TH STREET 70 80 BEAM GUARD

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 50 120 DRIVEWAY & FIELD ENTRANCE

TOTAL 0010 700 6000

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

CONCRETE

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT APPROACH

6-INCH SLAB

415.0060 415.0410

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION SY SY REMARKS

0010 48+30 - 48+46 B-55-0261 APPROACH 17 41 SHLD & LANE

0010 50+83 - 50+99 B-55-0261 APPROACH 17 41 SHLD & LANE

TOTAL 0010 34 82

REMOVING INLETS

204.0220

CATEGORY STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 48+53 200TH STREET, RT & LT 2

TOTAL 0010 2

BORROW

208.0100

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION CY REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 18640 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 44+00 - 48+46 200TH STREET 182 PAVEMENT REMOVALS

0010 50+83 - 56+00 200TH STREET 211 PAVEMENT REMOVALS

0010 6+00 - 9+23 55TH AVE 1770 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 9+23 - 9+85 55th AVE, LT 671 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

0010 9+23 - 9+85 55th AVE, RT 516 SEE EARTHWORK SHEET

TOTAL 0010 21990
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CONCRETE SURFACE DRAINS

416.1010

CATEGORY STATION LOCATION CY REMARKS

0010 48+38 B-55-0261, RT & LT 6 BTW POST 12 & 13

TOTAL 0010 6

ASPHALTIC FLUMES

465.0315

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION SY REMARKS

0010 PROJECT 200TH STREET 30 DIRECT BY ENGINEER

TOTAL 0010 30

CULVERT PIPE

CULVERT CULVERT CULVERT CULVERT

PIPE PIPE PIPE PIPE

REINFORCED REINFORCED REINFORCED REINFORCED

CONCRETE CONCRETE CONCRETE CONCRETE

CLASS III CLASS III CLASS III CLASS V

24-INCH 36-INCH 60-INCH 30-INCH

522.0160 522.0124 522.0136 522.0530

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF LF LF LF REMARKS

0010 45+61 200TH STREET 116 - - - MAINLINE

0010 58+43 200TH STREET - 14 - - EXTEND BOTH ENDS

0010 44+92 200TH STREET - - 141 - MAINLINE

0010 946+00 - 947+50 I-94 EB - - - 150 RT

TOTAL 0010 116 14 141 150

AEW FOR CULVERT PIPE

APRON ENDWALLS APRON ENDWALLS APRON ENDWALLS APRON ENDWALLS

FOR CULVERT FOR CULVERT FOR CULVERT FOR CULVERT

PIPE REINFORCED PIPE REINFORCED PIPE REINFORCED PIPE REINFORCED

CONCRETE 24-INCH CONCRETE 30-INCH CONCRETE 36-INCH CONCRETE 60-INCH

522.1024 522.1030 522.1036 522.1060

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION EACH EACH EACH EACH REMARKS

0010 58+43 200TH STREET 2 - - - LT, RT

0010 946+00 - 947+50 I-94 EB - 2 - - RT

0010 44+90 200TH STREET - - 2 - MAINLINE

0010 45+50 200TH STREET - - - 2 MAINLINE

TOTAL 0010 2 2 2 2

TACK COAT

455.0605

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION GAL REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 48+66 200TH STREET 82

0010 50+60 - 60+50 200TH STREET 121

TOTAL 0010 203
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CONCRETE BARRIER

CONCRETE CONCRETE

BARRIER BARRIER

TEMPORARY TEMPORARY

PRECAST PRECAST

DELIVERED INSTALLED

603.8000 603.8125

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION LF LF REMARKS

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB 475 - STAGE 1 REMOVAL

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB & WB 500 - STAGE 2 REMOVAL

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB - 475 STAGE 1

0010 PROJECT I-94 WB - 500 STAGE 2

0010 PROJECT I-94 WB - 425 PIER

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB - 450 EB STAGE 2

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB - 425 PIER

TOTAL 0010 975 2275

RIPRAP MEDIUM

606.0200

CATEGORY STATION LOCATION CY REMARKS

0010 946+00 I-94 EB, RT 15

0010 45+40 200TH STREET, LT 15

0010 45+50 200TH STREET, LT 15

0010 48+38 200TH STREET, LT 15

0010 48+38 200TH STREET, RT 15

0010 58+43 200TH STREET, LT 15

TOTAL 0010 90

STEEL THRIE BEAM

STEEL

THRIE

STEEL BEAM

THRIE BULLNOSE

BEAM TERMINAL

614.0220 614.0230

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION EACH LF REMARKS

0010 945+95 - 947+78 EB I-94 EB & WB 2 150 MEDIAN

TOTAL 0010 2 150

CRASH CUSHIONS TEMPORARY

614.0905

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB 1 STAGE 1

0010 PROJECT I-94 WB 1 STAGE 2

0010 PROJECT I-94 WB 1 PIER

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB 1 EB STAGE 2

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB 1 PIER

TOTAL 0010 5

SALVAGED RAIL

614.0920

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF REMARKS

0010 45+28 - 48+64 200TH STREET 336 LT

0010 45+76 - 48+64 200TH STREET 288 RT

0010 50+56 - 53+81 200TH STREET 325 LT

0010 50+56 - 53+93 200TH STREET 337 RT

0010 945+54 - 947+89 I-94 470 MEDIAN

0010 948+21 - 949+31 I-94 WB 110 LT

0010 945+95 - 946+80 I-94 EB 85 RT

TOTAL 0010 1951

FENCE WOVEN WIRE (4.5 FT)

616.0100

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF REMARKS

0010 47+25 - 48+63 200TH STREET, LT 160 NE QUAD

0010 47+48 - 48+69 200TH STREET, RT 160 NW QUAD

0010 50+56 - 51+00 200TH STREET, LT 110 SE QUAD

0010 50+62 - 51+25 200TH STREET, RT 130 SW QUAD

0010 51+00 - 58+50 200TH STREET, LT 1200 SE R/W

TOTAL 0010 1760
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MGS GUARDRAIL

MGS MGS

MGS THRIE GUARDRAIL

GUARDRAIL BEAM TERMINAL

3 TRANSITION EAT

614.2300 614.2500 614.2610

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF LF EACH REMARKS

0010 47+00 - 48+42 200TH STREET, LT 50 39 1

0010 47+00 - 48+42 200TH STREET, RT 50 39 1

0010 50+83 - 52+00 200TH STREET, LT 25 39 1

0010 50+83 - 52+00 200TH STREET, RT 25 39 1

TOTAL 0010 150 156 4

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS (1021-01-73)

618.0100

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 1 ENTIRE PROJECT

TOTAL 0010 1

MOBILIZATION

619.1000

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 PROJECT 200TH STREET 0.40 ROADWAY

TOTAL 0010 0.40

0020 PROJECT 200TH STREET 0.60 STRUCTURE

TOTAL 0020 0.60

WATER

624.0100

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION MGAL REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 8 DUST CONTROL

TOTAL 0010 8

RESTORATION

E-MAT SEEDING

SALVAGED CLASS I FERTILIZER MIXTURE SEEDING SEEDING

TOPSOIL MULCHING TYPE B TYPE B NO. 20 TEMPORARY BORROW PIT

625.0500 627.0200 628.2004 629.0210 630.0120 630.0200 630.0300

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION SY SY SY CWT LB LB LB REMARKS

0010 41+00 - 49+00 55TH & 200TH 11200 9360 1840 7.1 202 303 - SLOPES

0010 50+25 - 60+50 200TH STREET 10000 8630 1370 6.3 180 270 - SLOPES

0010 945+60 - 947+80 I-94 1330 1330 - 0.9 24 36 - MEDIAN

0010 UNDISTRIBUTED - - 500 - - - 400 DIRECT BY ENGINEER

TOTAL 0010 22530 19320 3710 14 406 609 400
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SILT FENCE

SILT

SILT FENCE

FENCE MAINTENANCE

628.1504 628.1520

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF LF REMARKS

0010 41+00 - 49+00 55TH & 200TH 1900 1900 OUTSIDE INTERCEPT

0010 50+25 - 60+50 200TH STREET 2000 2000 OUTSIDE INTERCEPT

TOTAL 0010 3900 3900

MOBILIZATION EROSION

MOBILIZATION

MOBILIZATION EMERGENCY

EROSION EROSION

CONTROL CONTROL

628.1905 628.1910

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION EACH EACH REMARKS

0010 PROJECT 200TH STREET 3 3

TOTAL 0010 3 3

INLET PROTECTION TYPE A

628.7005

CATEGORY STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 94500 I-94 1 MEDIAN

TOTAL 0010 1

MARKERS CULVERT END

633.5200

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 946+00 - 947+36 I-94 EB, RT 2

0010 44+92 200TH STREET, RT & LT 2

0010 45+61 200TH STREET, RT & LT 2

0010 58+43 200TH STREET, RT & LT 2

TOTAL 0010 8

       I BEAMS FOR TYPE I SIGNS ARE TYPE B. 637.1220 637.2230 635.0200 636.0100 636.0500 634.0814 638.2601 638.2602 638.3000 638.31

SIGNS SIGNS SIGN SUPPORTS SIGN SUPPORTS SIGH SUPPORTS POST TUBULAR REMOVING REMOVING REMOVING REMOVING

APPROX. SIGN SIGN SIGN MESSAGE SIGN SIZE TYPE 1 TYPE II STRUCT. STEEL CONCRETE STEEL STEEL SIGNS SIGNS SMALL SIGN STRUCT. STEEL

STATION GROUP CODE W x H REFLECTIVE SH REFLECTIVE F HIGH-STRENGTH MASONRY REINFORCEMENT 2x2-INCH X 14-FT TYPE I TYPE II SUPPORT SIGN SUPPORTS

LOCATION NUMBER (INCHES) SF SF LB CY LB EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH

48+45, LT 1 W5-52L CLEARANCE STRIPER DOWN RIGHT 12 x 36 - 3.00 - - - 1 - 1 1 -

48+45, RT 2 W5-52R CLEARANCE STRIPER DOWN LEFT 12 x 36 - 3.00 - - - 1 - 1 1 -

50+84, LT 3 W5-52R CLEARANCE STRIPER DOWN LEFT 12 x 36 - 3.00 - - - 1 - 1 1 -

50+84, RT 4 W5-52L CLEARANCE STRIPER DOWN RIGHT 12 x 36 - 3.00 - - - 1 - 1 1 -

945+75, RT 5 E1-1A 63 BALDWIN ELLSWORTH 3/4 MILE 192 x 162 216.00 - 677 1.6 98 - 1 - - 1

945+75, RT 6 E1-5 EXIT 19 108 x 30 22.50 - - - - - 1 - - -

PROJECT TOTALS 238.50 12.00 677 1.6 98 4 2 4 4 1

PERMANENT SIGNING

NOTE:  SIGN REMOVALS ARE INCLUDED UNDER SIMILAIR SIGN GROUP NUMBER.     
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FIELD OFFICE TYPE C

642.5201

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION EACH REMARKS

0010 PROJECT 200TH STREET 1

TOTAL 0010 1

TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE AND MAINTENANCE (1021-01-73)

643.0200

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION DAY REMARKS

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB & WB 100 LANE CLOSURES

TOTAL 0010 100

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE HR

645.0120

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION SY REMARKS

0010 946+00 I-94 EB 20 END CULVERT

0010 44+92 - 58+43 200TH STREET 60 END CULVERT

0010 48+38 200TH STREET 40 SURFACE DRAIN

TOTAL 0010 120

LOCATING NO-PASSING ZONES

648.0100

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION MI REMARKS

0010 40+00 - 61+00 200TH STREET 0.39

TOTAL 0010 0.39

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

PORTABLE

TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CHANGEABLE

TRAFFIC CONTROL CONTROL TRAFFIC MESSAGE

TRAFFIC CONTROL WARNING WARNING CONTROL TRAFFIC SIGNS

CONTROL BARRICADES LIGHTS LIGHTS ARROW CONTROL REMOTE

DRUMS TYPE III TYPE A TYPE C BOARDS SIGNS CONTROL

643.0300 643.0420 643.0705 643.0715 643.0800 643.0900 SPV.0045

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION DAY DAY DAY DAY DAY DAY DAY REMARKS

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB& WB 11700 2100 11000 3200 400 8400 400 NO. ITEMS X 100 DAYS

0010 PROJECT 200TH ST - - - - - 1900 -

TOTAL 0010 11700 2100 11000 3200 400 10300 400
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PAVEMENT MARKING

TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT MARKING

MARKING REMOVING REMOVABLE

EPOXY PAVEMENT TAPE

4-INCH MARKING 4-INCH

646.0106 646.0600 649.0400

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF LF LF REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 1900 - - WHITE EDGELINE

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 1900 - - YELOOW EDGELINE

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 250 - - DASH YELLOW

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 1800 - - NO PASSING ZONE

0010 PROJECT I-94 EB & WB 400 400 1000 WHITE EDGELINE

TOTAL 0010 6250 400 1000

CONSTRUCTION STAKING

CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION STAKING STAKING

STAKING STAKING PIPE SLOPE

SUBGRADE BASE CULVERTS STAKES

650.4500 650.5000 650.6000 650.9920

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION LF LF EACH LF REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 60+50 200TH STREET 1850 1850 - 3700

0010 6+00 - 10+00 55TH AVE 400 400 - 800

0010 946+00 - 947+50 I-94 EB - - 1 -

0010 44+92 200TH STREET - - 1 -

0010 45+61 200TH STREET - - 1 -

0010 58+43 200TH STREET - - 1 -

TOTAL 0010 2250 2250 4 4500

SAWING ASPHALT

690.0150

CATEGORY  STATION LOCATION LF REMARKS

0010 42+00 200TH STREET 22 MAINLINE

0010 60+50 200TH STREET 22 MAINLINE

TOTAL 0010 44

SPECIAL 01. ASPHALTIC SURFACE SPECIAL

SPV.0195

CATEGORY STATION TO  STATION LOCATION TON REMARKS

0010 42+00 - 48+25 200TH STREET 525 MAINLINE

0010 50+99 - 60+50 200TH STREET 800 MAINLINE

0010 6+00 - 8+73 55TH AVE 105 55TH AVE

0010 8+73 - 9+85 55TH AVE 100 TAPER AREA

0010 IH 94 EB & WB 70 WIDENNING AT CONCRETE BARRIER

TOTAL 0010 1600
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PROJECT NO:      

PLOT NAME :                      

  IH 94       ST CROIX       PERMANENT SIGNING        

NOTES

1.

2. Color:

3.

 Type I

Background - Green

All  Signs are       - Type SH Reflective

Message  - White 

Message Series - E Modified except all  cap WORDS are Series E

 1021-01-73

49�44�183050
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Alignment:  ALIPROF-200TH-EXIST-N2S Start Sta:  42+00.000 End Sta:  60+50.000 [Excavation Common]
Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.)

42+00.000 35.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42+50.000 29.41 60.48 60.48 26.26 24.32 60.48 60.48 24.32
43+00.000 16.2 42.23 42.23 53.93 74.26 102.71 102.71 98.57
43+50.000 5.82 20.39 20.39 98.97 141.58 123.1 123.1 240.15
44+00.000 0.12 5.5 5.5 140.61 221.84 128.6 128.6 461.99
44+37.147 0 0.08 0.08 203.55 236.75 128.67 128.67 698.74
44+50.000 0 0 0 114.81 75.77 128.67 128.67 774.52
45+00.000 0 0 0 125.47 222.48 128.67 128.67 997
45+50.000 0 0 0 246.25 344.18 128.67 128.67 1341.18
45+67.120 29.69 9.41 9.41 305.55 174.94 138.09 138.09 1516.12
46+00.000 0 18.08 18.08 378.19 416.33 156.17 156.17 1932.45
46+50.000 0 0 0 555.14 864.2 156.17 156.17 2796.65
47+00.000 0 0 0 712.95 1174.16 156.17 156.17 3970.81
47+25.000 0 0 0 672.05 641.2 156.17 156.17 4612.01
47+50.000 0 0 0 566.63 573.47 156.17 156.17 5185.48
48+00.000 0 0 0 579.02 1060.79 156.17 156.17 6246.27
48+45.950 0.05 0.04 0.04 684.24 1074.95 156.21 156.21 7321.22

Bridge
50+83.480 0 0 0 1064.57 0 0 0 0
51+00.000 0 0 0 993.55 629.64 0 0 629.64
51+50.000 0 0 0 919.13 1771.01 0 0 2400.65
51+74.996 0 0 0 983.56 880.72 0 0 3281.37
52+00.000 0 0 0 980.93 909.64 0 0 4191.01
52+50.000 0 0 0 783.82 1634.03 0 0 5825.04
53+00.000 0 0 0 581.37 1264.07 0 0 7089.11
53+50.000 0.39 0.36 0.36 460.78 964.95 0.36 0.36 8054.06
54+00.000 3.07 3.2 3.2 350.24 750.95 3.56 3.56 8805.01
54+50.000 6.65 9 9 322.65 623.05 12.56 12.56 9428.06
55+00.000 3.38 9.28 9.28 252.6 532.64 21.84 21.84 9960.7
55+50.000 0 3.13 3.13 113.13 338.64 24.97 24.97 10299.34
55+75.000 7.6 3.52 3.52 97.92 97.71 28.49 28.49 10397.05
56+00.000 7.3 6.89 6.89 49.78 68.38 35.38 35.38 10465.43
56+34.000 4.51 7.43 7.43 39.55 56.24 42.81 42.81 10521.67
56+50.000 11.93 4.87 4.87 45.75 25.27 47.68 47.68 10546.94
57+00.000 0.36 11.38 11.38 63.58 101.23 59.06 59.06 10648.17
57+50.000 4.97 4.93 4.93 66.61 120.55 63.99 63.99 10768.72
58+00.000 10.13 13.97 13.97 65.17 122.01 77.96 77.96 10890.73
58+40.000 15.05 18.65 18.65 80.34 107.78 96.61 96.61 10998.51
58+50.000 20.77 6.63 6.63 72.03 28.22 103.24 103.24 11026.73
59+00.000 21.45 39.08 39.08 24.71 89.58 142.32 142.32 11116.31
59+50.000 21.65 39.9 39.9 55.09 73.89 182.22 182.22 11190.2
60+00.000 26.29 44.39 44.39 41.82 89.73 226.61 226.61 11279.93
60+50.000 36.58 58.21 58.21 0 38.72 284.82 284.82 11318.65

Total 441.03 441.03 18639.87



PROJECT NO:  1021-01-73 HWY:  IH 94 COUNTY:  ST. CROIX EARTHWORK TABULATIONS SHEET: E 
File: N:\PDS\Projects-LET\1020-06-76\PSE\misq\030201_mq_1020-06-76 MISC sheets - normal.ppt PLOT DATE :  2/27/2007  4:34:45 PM PLOT BY :  DOTM8M PLOT NAME : _______________ PLOT SCALE : 1:1 

Alignment:  ALIPROF-55TH
Start Sta:  6+00.000
End Sta:  9+23.105 [Excavation Common]

Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.)
6+00.000 18.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6+50.000 16.58 32.68 32.68 18.7 17.31 32.68 32.68 17.31
7+00.000 10.47 25.05 25.05 36.1 50.74 57.73 57.73 68.05
7+50.000 4.17 13.56 13.56 83.66 110.88 71.29 71.29 178.93
8+00.000 11.36 14.38 14.38 159.64 225.28 85.68 85.68 404.21
8+50.000 12.8 22.37 22.37 249.41 378.76 108.05 108.05 782.97
8+73.041 12.34 10.73 10.73 299.54 234.23 118.78 118.78 1017.2
9+00.000 21.3 16.8 16.8 394.78 346.63 135.57 135.57 1363.84
9+23.105 13.88 15.05 15.05 554.32 406.08 150.62 150.62 1769.92

Total 150.62 150.62 1769.92

Alignment:  55th Ave - Lt Pvmt Edge
Start Sta:  9+23.372
End Sta:  10+17.536 [Excavation Common] [Borrow]

Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.yd.)
9+23.372 7.55 0 0 227.45 0 0 0 0 0
9+25.000 7.68 1.28 1.28 231.48 18.75 1.28 1.28 18.75 -17.47
9+30.000 6.73 0.43 0.43 236.11 37.34 1.7 1.7 56.09 -54.38
9+35.000 5.72 0.36 0.36 243.45 38.18 2.06 2.06 94.27 -92.21
9+40.000 4.89 0.3 0.3 253.65 39.51 2.36 2.36 133.78 -131.42
9+45.000 4.19 0.25 0.25 266.9 41.37 2.61 2.61 175.16 -172.55
9+50.000 3.6 0.21 0.21 282.32 43.82 2.82 2.82 218.98 -216.16
9+55.000 3.09 0.18 0.18 296.99 46.72 3 3 265.69 -262.69
9+60.000 2.63 0.16 0.16 311.51 49.98 3.16 3.16 315.67 -312.51
9+65.000 2.23 0.13 0.13 316.28 52.23 3.29 3.29 367.91 -364.62
9+70.000 1.86 0.11 0.11 296.95 50.15 3.4 3.4 418.05 -414.65
9+75.000 1.54 0.1 0.1 281.9 45.78 3.5 3.5 463.83 -460.33
9+80.000 1.27 0.08 0.08 264.65 42.24 3.58 3.58 506.06 -502.48
9+85.000 1.08 0.07 0.07 230.86 37.34 3.65 3.65 543.4 -539.75
9+90.000 0.85 0.06 0.06 197.61 31.34 3.71 3.71 574.74 -571.03
9+95.000 0.61 0.05 0.05 166.93 25.98 3.76 3.76 600.72 -596.96
10+00.000 0.38 0.03 0.03 138.77 21.38 3.79 3.79 622.09 -618.3
10+05.000 0.19 0.02 0.02 116.97 17.69 3.81 3.81 639.79 -635.98
10+10.000 0.08 0.01 0.01 101.01 15.06 3.83 3.83 654.85 -651.02
10+15.000 0.1 0.02 0.02 90.72 13.3 3.84 3.84 668.15 -664.31
10+17.536 0.13 0.01 0.01 85.51 6.23 3.85 3.85 674.38 -670.53

Total 3.85 3.85 674.38 -670.53

8 8 



PROJECT NO:  1021-01-73 HWY:  IH 94 COUNTY:  ST. CROIX EARTHWORK TABULATIONS SHEET: E 
File: N:\PDS\Projects-LET\1020-06-76\PSE\misq\030201_mq_1020-06-76 MISC sheets - normal.ppt PLOT DATE :  2/27/2007  4:34:45 PM PLOT BY :  DOTM8M PLOT NAME : _______________ PLOT SCALE : 1:1 

Alignment:  55th Ave - Rt Pvmt Edge
Start Sta:  9+23.664
End Sta:  10+06.608 [Excavation Common] [Borrow]

Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.yd.)
9+22.695 5.52 0 0 237.79 0 0 0 0 0
9+25.000 3.99 0.41 0.41 241.89 20.48 0.41 0.41 20.48 -20.07
9+30.000 0.75 0.44 0.44 249.41 45.49 0.85 0.85 65.97 -65.12
9+35.000 0 0.07 0.07 263.46 47.49 0.91 0.91 113.46 -112.54
9+40.000 0 0 0 274.58 49.82 0.92 0.92 163.28 -162.36
9+45.000 0 0 0 297.59 57.88 0.92 0.92 221.15 -220.24
9+50.000 0 0 0 297.58 35.49 0.92 0.92 256.64 -255.73
9+55.000 0 0 0 301.19 35.37 0.92 0.92 292.01 -291.1
9+60.000 0 0 0 307.32 35.8 0.92 0.92 327.81 -326.9
9+65.000 0 0 0 303.65 36.04 0.92 0.92 363.85 -362.93
9+70.000 0 0 0 280.69 34.09 0.92 0.92 397.94 -397.02
9+75.000 0 0 0 222 27.87 0.92 0.92 425.81 -424.89
9+80.000 0 0 0 191.54 21.24 0.92 0.92 447.05 -446.13
9+85.000 0 0 0 170.8 17.54 0.92 0.92 464.59 -463.67
9+90.000 0 0 0 149.52 14.66 0.92 0.92 479.25 -478.34
9+95.000 0 0 0 136.44 12.41 0.92 0.92 491.66 -490.74
10+00.000 0 0 0 129.27 11.13 0.92 0.92 502.79 -501.87
10+05.000 0 0 0 124.89 10.44 0.92 0.92 513.22 -512.31
10+06.421 0.05 0 0 118.54 2.77 0.92 0.92 515.99 -515.07

Total 0.92 0.92 515.99 -515.07

Alignment:  ALIPROF-I94EB
Start Sta:  946+25.000
End Sta:  947+25.000 [Excavation Common]

Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.yd.)
946+25.00 3.52 0 0 0.97 0 0 0 0 0
946+50.00 67.76 33.01 33.01 0.17 0.53 33.01 33.01 0.53 32.48
946+75.00 87.53 71.89 71.89 0.33 0.23 104.9 104.9 0.76 104.14
947+00.00 89.3 81.87 81.87 0.15 0.22 186.77 186.77 0.98 185.79
947+25.00 20.58 50.87 50.87 0.15 0.14 237.64 237.64 1.12 236.52

Total 237.64 237.64 1.12 236.52

8 8 



PROJECT NO:  1021-01-73 HWY:  IH 94 COUNTY:  ST. CROIX EARTHWORK TABULATIONS SHEET: E 
File: N:\PDS\Projects-LET\1020-06-76\PSE\misq\030201_mq_1020-06-76 MISC sheets - normal.ppt PLOT DATE :  2/27/2007  4:34:45 PM PLOT BY :  DOTM8M PLOT NAME : _______________ PLOT SCALE : 1:1 

Alignment:  ALIPROF-I94EB
Start Sta:  945+75.000
End Sta:  947+75.000

Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.yd.)
945+75.00 1.77 0 0 0.15 0 0 0 0 0
946+00.00 0.6 1.1 1.1 41.29 19.18 1.1 1.1 19.18 -18.09
946+25.00 8.73 4.32 4.32 0.98 19.56 5.41 5.41 38.74 -33.33
946+50.00 426.29 201.48 201.48 0.17 0.53 206.89 206.89 39.28 167.62
946+75.00 605.85 477.84 477.84 0.33 0.23 684.74 684.74 39.51 645.23
947+00.00 472.3 499.15 499.15 0.15 0.22 1183.88 1183.88 39.73 1144.15
947+25.00 36.72 235.66 235.66 0.16 0.14 1419.54 1419.54 39.87 1379.67
947+50.00 6.92 20.21 20.21 37.01 17.21 1439.75 1439.75 57.08 1382.67
947+75.00 0.58 3.47 3.47 0 17.13 1443.22 1443.22 74.21 1369.02

Total 1443.22 1443.22 74.21 1369.02
-236.52

[Excavation Structure] 1132.50

Alignment:  ALIPROF-I94WB
Start Sta:  946+50.000
End Sta:  947+50.000 [Excavation Common]

Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.yd.)
946+50.00 29.19 0 0 0.89 0 0 0 0 0
946+75.00 49.23 36.3 36.3 0.57 0.68 36.3 36.3 0.68 35.62
947+00.00 62.48 51.72 51.72 0.55 0.52 88.02 88.02 1.2 86.82
947+25.00 42.26 48.49 48.49 0.39 0.44 136.51 136.51 1.64 134.87
947+50.00 1.6 20.3 20.3 15.92 7.55 156.81 156.81 9.19 147.62

Total 156.81 156.81 9.19 147.62

Alignment:  ALIPROF-I94WB
Start Sta:  946+00.000
End Sta:  948+00.000
Station Cut Area (Sq.ft.) Cut Volume (Cu.yd.) Reusable Volume (Cu.yd.) Fill Area (Sq.ft.) Fill Volume (Cu.yd.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.yd.) Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.yd.)
946+00.00 1.16 0 0 4.91 0 0 0 0 0
946+25.00 0.85 0.93 0.93 11.98 7.82 0.93 0.93 7.82 -6.89
946+50.00 106.79 49.83 49.83 0.89 5.96 50.76 50.76 13.78 36.98
946+75.00 404.27 236.6 236.6 0.57 0.68 287.37 287.37 14.46 272.91
947+00.00 447.64 394.4 394.4 0.55 0.52 681.77 681.77 14.98 666.79
947+25.00 199.28 299.5 299.5 0.39 0.44 981.27 981.27 15.41 965.85
947+50.00 60.27 120.16 120.16 17.47 8.27 1101.43 1101.43 23.68 1077.75
947+75.00 1.11 28.42 28.42 32.38 23.08 1129.85 1129.85 46.76 1083.08
948+00.00 0.44 0.72 0.72 0.03 15 1130.56 1130.56 61.77 1068.8

Total 1130.56 1130.56 61.77 1068.8
-147.62

[Excavation Structure] 921.18

8 8 
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